Table 1 TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR SELF-FUNDED PROGRAMS, 2014-15

	Continuing Students 2014-15 Tuition Fee	Entering Students 2014-15 Tuition Fee	Percent Increase over 2013-14 Tuition Fee	Entering Students 2013-14 Tuition Fee
CENTRE FOR MEDIEVAL STUDIES				
Summer Program in Medieval Latin				
Domestic	NA	\$1,000	0.0%	\$1,000
International	NA	\$1,000	0.0%	\$1,000
ARTS & SCIENCE				
Master of Mathematical Finance	NA	\$43,000	7.5%	\$40,000
DENTISTRY				
International Dentist Advanced Placement Program	NA	\$41,813	5.0%	\$39,822
ROTMAN SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT				
Executive Master of Business Administration	NA	\$106,000	10.4%	\$96,000
Executive Master of Business Administration (OMNIUM GEMBA)	NA	\$96,000	4.3%	\$92,000
OISE/UT				
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Half Day Program	NA	\$12,419	8.0%	\$11,499
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Full Day Program	\$19,363	\$19,363	8.0%	\$17,928
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Bloorview MacMillan	\$14,924	\$14,924	0.0%	\$14,924